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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Häberli Leo (2014) 10.00

+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Meyer Raphael (2013) 10.00

+ Schönmann Jan (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 10.00

+ Ferreira Noa (2014) 10.00

1 Strebel Elias (2013) 10.00
+ Vedelago Timéo (2013) 10.00

1 Garmatter Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Gilgen Yanic (2014) 9.75

1 a Hänni Leo (2014) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 9.75

1 b Hemund Tim (2013) 9.75
+ Lüthi Simon (2013) 9.75

1 a Steiner Marco (2013) 9.75
+ Wälchli Jonas (2013) 9.75

1 b Von Gunten Enea (2014) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Finn (2014) 9.75

1 a Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.75
- Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.75

1 b Freiburghaus Teo (2014) 8.75
- Fankhauser Manuel (2014) 8.75

1 Kaufmann Finn (2014) 8.75
o Von Gunten Enea (2014) 8.75

1 a Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Hänni Leo (2014) 8.50

1 b Ferreira Noa (2014) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50

1 Gilgen Yanic (2014) 8.50
o Garmatter Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 Lüthi Simon (2013) 8.50
o Hemund Tim (2013) 8.50

1 a Schönmann Jan (2013) 8.50
o Meyer Raphael (2013) 8.50

1 b Staub Yanis (2013) 8.50
o Häberli Leo (2014) 8.50

1 Vedelago Timéo (2013) 8.50
o Strebel Elias (2013) 8.50

1 Wälchli Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Marco (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 a Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 10.00

 
1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

+ Morgenegg Dario (2007) 10.00

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75

1 Jakob Sven (2008) 9.75
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 9.75

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber Janis (2009) 9.00
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 9.00
- Gerber Janis (2009) 9.00

1 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75

1 Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75
- Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.75

1 Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50

1 a Morgenegg Dario (2007) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 8.50
o Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2012
1 Schlup Kilian (2011) 10.00

+ Scheidegger Luca (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.75

+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 9.75

 
1 b Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75

+ Flury Matthias (2010) 9.75

1 c Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Kehrli Lenny (2012) 9.75

1 d Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 9.75

1 e Garmatter Fabian (2011) 9.75
+ Kneuss Arthur (2010) 9.75

1 Käser Matteo (2011) 9.75
+ Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 9.75

1 a Lanz Rafael (2012) 9.75
+ Abplanalp Loris (2012) 9.75

1 b Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 9.75
+ Flükiger Jan (2012) 9.75

1 c Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 9.75

1 Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 9.00
- Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.00

1 a Schluchter Gian (2010) 9.00
- Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.00

1 b Strebel Lukas (2011) 9.00
- Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 9.00

1 c Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.00
- Schluchter Gian (2010) 9.00

1 Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75
- Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75

1 Zeller Loris (2011) 8.75
- Lehmann Julian (2011) 8.75

1 Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.75
o Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.75

2 a Abplanalp Loris (2012) 8.50
o Lanz Rafael (2012) 8.50

2 b Bürgi Fabio (2012) 8.50
o Binggeli Dario (2012) 8.50

1 a Flükiger Jan (2012) 8.50
o Lüthi Benjamin (2012) 8.50

1 b Flury Matthias (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50

1 c Freiburghaus Samuel (2011) 8.50
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 a Kehrli Lenny (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 b Kneuss Arthur (2010) 8.50
o Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.50

1 c Lüthi Kevin (2010) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Luca (2010) 8.50
o Schlup Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
o Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50


